
March 17, 2020 

Page 1 of 1 
 

N48 March 2020 Update 

Wed., March 18 

•  Men’s Lunch – STILL ON!  Come out to El Jardin Corona in Liberty 

Hill.  It boasts affordable Mexican food and a 4-star Yelp rating.  

Please register on our Website (click here) so Judy Hofer can RSVP.  

Meet there at 11:30 a.m. 
 

•  Ladies’ Lunch – STILL ON!  The ladies are going to Willie’s Grill & 

Icehouse.  Please register on our Website.  There are 13 ladies 

registered so far.  Ladies, meet at the restaurant at 11 a.m. not at the 

cul-de-sac.  

 

Thurs., March 19 - Ladies’ Happy Hour – CANCELLED. 
 

Sun., March 22 – Twilight Golf – CANCELLED.  Dinner at Wriggley’s at 5:30 p.m. – STILL ON!  

Please register for dinner on our Website. 
 

Wed., March 26 - Men’s Happy Hour – CANCELLED. 

 

Announcements 
 Dog & Cat Vaccination Clinics – CHECK ONLINE.  The Georgetown Animal Shelter is 
offering a vaccination clinic on Sat., March 21.  They are on a first-come, first-served 
basis (no appointments). Please bring cash or check; no credit cards.  You can also 
get a free microchip with the purchase of a vaccine.  All dogs must be on a leash and 
cats should be in a carrier. 
 

Save the Date – APRIL                                                                      
 

✓ Wed., April 1 – April Fool’s Music Night, CANCELLED. 

✓ Tues., April 7 – Men’s Breakfast, STILL ON!  8:30 a.m. at First 

Watch. 

✓ Tues., April 14 – Men’s Lunch, 11:30 a.m., STILL ON!  Willie’s s Grill & Icehouse. 

✓ Sun. April 19 – Cul-de-Sac Party, TO BE DETERMINED.   

✓ Thurs. April 23 – Ladies’ Happy Hour at Joy Gardberg’s home, CANCELLED. 

✓ Fri., April 24 – N48 at Red Poppy Festival, CHECK ONLINE.  7 p.m., Friday Night 

Kickoff Concert featuring Dysfunction Junction. 

✓ Thurs., April 30 - Ladies’ Lunch, STILL ON!  11 a.m., Pok-e-Jo’s. 

https://www.sctexas.org/club/scripts/calendar/view_club_calendaritem.asp?CLNK=1&GRP=26382&NS=MEMFAC&CID=3518791&MFID=27999&MFCODE=NBHD_48&APP=82
https://www.sctexas.org/club/scripts/calendar/view_club_calendaritem.asp?CLNK=1&GRP=26382&NS=MEMFAC&CID=3531302&MFID=27999&MFCODE=NBHD_48&APP=82
https://www.sctexas.org/club/scripts/calendar/view_club_calendaritem.asp?CLNK=1&GRP=26382&NS=MEMFAC&CID=3554381&MFID=27999&MFCODE=NBHD_48&APP=82
https://williesgrillandicehouse.com/communityfundraising/

